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FREQUENT ASKED QUESTIONS

What is occupational therapy?
Occupational therapy is a healthcare
profession focused on helping
individuals achieve independence and
improve their ability to perform daily
activities through personalized
interventions and strategies.

Who can benefit from occupational
therapy?

People of all ages with physical,
sensory, or cognitive challenges can
benefit from OT. This includes children
with developmental delays, individuals
recovering from injuries, people with
chronic illnesses, and elderly
individuals experiencing age-related
issues.

What conditions or diagnoses
benefit from occupational therapy?

OT can help with a wide range of
conditions, including stroke, arthritis,
autism, cerebral palsy, spinal cord
injuries, mental health issues,
developmental delays, and more.

WWW.RISETHERAPYANDWELLNESS.ORG

OUR TEAM

Marie Bell, OTRL
Occupational Therapist, CEO, Owner
marie@risetherapyandwellness.org

Tina Galer, OTRL
Occupational Therapist, Manager
tina@risetherapyandwellness.org

Kelsey Scott
Clinic Coordinator
kelsey@risetherapyandwellness.org

Hannah Antilla, OTRL
Occupational Therapist
hannah@risetherapyandwellness.org

Cassie Jennings, OTRL
Occupational Therapist
cassie@risetherapyandwellness.org

Daneel Bowker, OTRL
Occupational Therapist
daneel@risetherapyandwellness.org

Karen Chemler, COTAL
Occupational Therapist Assistant
karen@risetherapyandwellness.org

LizEves, OTRL
Occupational Therapist
liz@risetherapyandwellness.org

OTR® & COTA® = NBCOT Board Certified
OTR/L & COTA/L = Licensed by State of Michigan
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SERVICES

e Occupational Therapy
¢ Rise Sports & Rise Camps
e Wellness & Health Maintenance

Services

e Caregiver, School, Daycare
Support

e Certified Aging in Place (CAPs)
Evaluations and Reports

¢ Professional Development &
Staff Trainings

e Sensory Room/Space Design
Support & Trainings

Dog on duty, name: Marley
Breed: Golden-doodle
Hypo-allergenic

Contact our office if you
prefer dog In office

e Family friendly

e Caregiver involvement

e Parents may join or wait
in vehicle

e There are b treatment
spaces that rotate on
a weekly basis.
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